

School Repairs/Servicing Labour Cost - Standard Service & Micro Service

- The labour fees listed below already include a 10% school discount.
- These prices are based on STUDENT LEVEL instruments; for intermediate and professional level instruments, a higher labour fee applies. Please contact us for more information.
- Please carefully read the attached information sheet to understand what constitutes a Micro Service (and what doesn't).

INSTRUMENT	LABOUR FEE STANDARD SERVICE	LABOUR FEE MICRO SERVICE	EXTRA CHARGES
Flute	\$171	\$120	+ \$10 sundries + parts (if any)
Piccolo	\$207	\$145	
Clarinet	\$171	\$120	
Bass Clarinet	\$315	\$220	
Soprano Sax	\$189	\$130	
Alto Sax	\$189	\$130	
Tenor Sax	\$225	\$155	
Baritone Sax	\$378	\$265	
Oboe	\$225	\$155	
Bassoon	\$378	\$265	
Trumpet or Cornet	\$171	\$120	
Flugelhorn	\$247.50	\$173	
Trombone – Single	\$171	\$120	
Trombone – Trigger/Double	\$189	\$130	
French Horn – Single	\$189	\$130	
French Horn – Double	\$225	\$155	
Tenor Horn	\$171	\$120	
Baritone Horn	\$189	\$130	
Euphonium	\$207	\$145	
Tuba & Sousaphone	\$378	\$265	

Please note:

- Extensive soldering and dent work are NOT included in this cost and will be charged additionally at a labour rate of \$80/hr (charged pro rata).
- Prices subject to change at any time without notice.